TOKU @)

MAKING THE RIGHT IMPACT

STRAIGHT GRINDER 75MMX9,5MM
TSG-3L

This straigth grinder of Toku has double rows of bearings for a long lifetime. The
grinder has an integrated speed-regulator for a maximum of safety and the optimal
performance in material removal.

Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced

* The air-exhaust is directed away from the user

* Safety start lever

Related products
. AC30A-FO3E-B

Z7 Modular FRL Unit

Related accessories
1104-0661-01-99
Collet chuck 6mm GS-2EFS/TSG-3L
8081-0008-00-00
Spanner H13

ATLUB
@ Air Tool 0il, 1 litre

Specifications
Brand

RPM
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)

Sound level (dB(A))
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)
Spindle

Power (kW)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Wheel size (mm)
Safety standard
EAN

Toku

11500

83

1,66

13

PT 3/8"

0,63

365

51

10

3/8"

0,53

038
75x13x95
EN I1SO 11148-7
8717981000630




