

STRAIGHT GRINDER 75MMX9,5MM TSG-3L

This straigth grinder of Toku has double rows of bearings for a long lifetime. The grinder has an integrated speed-regulator for a maximum of safety and the optimal performance in material removal.

Characteristics:

- * Ergonomic design, well balanced
- * The air-exhaust is directed away from the user
- * Safety start lever

Related accessories



1104-0661-01-99

Collet chuck 6mm GS-2EFS/TSG-3L

8081-0008-00-00

Spanner H13



ATLUB

Air Tool Oil, 1 litre



Specifications

Brand	Toku
RPM	11500
Airconsumption (I/s)	8,3
Weight (kg)	1,66
Sound level (dB(A))	73
Airconnection	PT 3/8"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	365
mm B	51
Hosediameter (mm)	10
Spindle	3/8"
Power (kW)	0,53
Vibration level (m/s²)	8,0
Wheel size (mm)	75 x 13 x 9,5
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-7
EAN	8717981000630

